
SIBERIA XP DRC

PART NO.

10-32V DC

184W

45W

13 030 lm

3100 lm

616 m

322 m

5700K

Extended beam

IP68/IP69K

Clear

Yes

White and Yellow

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

566,8 mm

83,4 mm

76 mm

96,6 mm

-35°C - +65°C

No

ECE R10

809431

10-32V DC

242W

55W

18 590 lm

3500 lm

610 m

358 m

5700K

Extended beam

IP68/IP69K

Clear

Yes

White and Yellow

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

823,5 mm

97,8 mm

76 mm

96,6 mm

-35°C - +65°C

No

ECE R10

809432

10-32V DC

334W

65W

24 800 lm

3450 lm

688 m

342 m

5700K

Extended beam

IP68/IP69K

Clear

Yes

White and Yellow

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

1078,7 mm

117,8 mm

76 mm

96,6 mm

-35°C - +65°C

No

ECE R10

10-32V DC

404W

75W

28 100 lm

3425 lm

714 m

366 m

5700K

Long-distance beam

IP68/IP69K

Clear

Yes

White and Yellow

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

1281,2 mm

137,7 mm

76 mm

96,6 mm

-35°C - +65°C

No

ECE R10

809433 809434

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION, XPERIENCE-MODE

CONSUMPTION, E-MODE

ACTUAL LUMEN, XPERIENCE-MODE

ACTUAL LUMEN, E-MODE

1 LUX @, XPERIENCE-MODE

1 LUX @, E-MODE

COLOR TEMPERATURE

BEAM PATTERN

IP-CLASS

COLOR LENS

HELLO FUNCTION

POSITION LIGHT

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

3

566,8 mm - 1281,2 mm

76 mm


